SEP/OCT ’24
ISSUE 113
SGLOCKS
Newsletter
NEW
LOCKTON
ALUMINIUM

•	 Handle Height: 58mm
Handle Width: 30mm
•	 External Handle protrudes 46mm from door
•	 Power Supply: 4 x AAA Alkaline Batteries
•	 Battery Life: Approx. 10,000 openings
•	 Safe Working Temperature: -20°C to 50°C
•	 3 Year Warranty (*)
Install Example:
Select Locksmiths (NSW)
Install Example:
Signature Locksmiths (SA)
11
Art ID Co-
lour
Door Type Backset Description
ELEV36-BLK-HK25 *Black* Hinged 25mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 25mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-BLK-HK28 *Black* Hinged 28mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 28mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-BLK-HK30 *Black* Hinged 30mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 30mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-BLK-HK35 *Black* Hinged 35mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 35mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-BLK-HK40 *Black* Hinged 40mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 40mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-BLK-HK45 *Black* Hinged 45mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 45mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-BLK-HK50 *Black* Hinged 50mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 50mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-BLK-HK60 *Black* Hinged 60mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 60mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-BLK-HK65 *Black* Hinged 65mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 65mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-BLK-HK70 *Black* Hinged 70mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 70mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
‘E-Series’ SMART DOOR LOCK - (Hinged w/ KNOB) *Black*
Art ID Colour Door Type Backset Description
ELEV36-SIL-HK25 *Silver* Hinged 25mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 25mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-SIL-HK28 *Silver* Hinged 28mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 28mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-SIL-HK30 *Silver* Hinged 30mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 30mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-SIL-HK35 *Silver* Hinged 35mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 35mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-SIL-HK40 *Silver* Hinged 40mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 40mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-SIL-HK45 *Silver* Hinged 45mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 45mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-SIL-HK50 *Silver* Hinged 50mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 50mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-SIL-HK60 *Silver* Hinged 60mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 60mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
ELEV36-SIL-HK65 *Silver* Hinged 65mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 65mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cy
ELEV36-SIL-HK70 *Silver* Hinged 70mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 70mm  Smart Euro Mortice Lock & Cyl
‘E-Series’ SMART DOOR LOCK - (Hinged w/ KNOB) *Silver*
ELEV36  KITS
Hinged Knob Lever
Art ID.